

PRESS RELEASE

Hamburg, 23 September 2021

Hapag-Lloyd invites applications for the Albert Ballin Awards for Globalization Research

In 2022, Hapag-Lloyd will once again be presenting the Albert Ballin Awards for Globalization Research. The two prizes, each with a €5,000 purse, will be awarded to up-and-coming young academics and researchers whose research broadens and deepens our understanding of the opportunities and risks of globalization. With these awards, Hapag-Lloyd is recognising innovative and critical projects that use the social sciences, the humanities and cultural studies to investigate various processes and problems of globalization, thereby laying the groundwork for responsible action in the future.

The awards were first established to mark the 100th anniversary of the death of former Hapag director-general Albert Ballin on 9 November 2018. The Albert Ballin Research Awards will now be presented again in May 2022, when we will be celebrating the 175th anniversary of the founding of the Hamburg-Amerikanische Packetfahrt-Actien-Gesellschaft (HAPAG).

Applications for the 2022 awards will be accepted until 31 December 2021.

More details on the awards and application process can be found at https://www.hapag-lloyd.com/en/company/responsibility/albert-ballin-award/albert-ballin-award.html.



PRESS RELEASE

Press contact

Nils.Haupt@hlag.com

+49 40 3001 - 2263

About Hapag-Lloyd

With a fleet of 250 modern container ships and a total transport capacity of 1.8 million TEU, Hapag-Lloyd is one of the world's leading liner shipping companies. The Company has around 13,400 employees and 394 offices in 130 countries. Hapag-Lloyd has a container capacity of approximately 2.8 million TEU - including one of the largest and most modern fleets of reefer containers. A total of 121 liner services worldwide ensure fast and reliable connections between more than 600 ports on all the continents. Hapag-Lloyd is one of the leading operators in the Transatlantic, Middle East, Latin America and Intra-America trades.

Disclaimer

This press release contains forward-looking statements that involve a number of risks and uncertainties. Such statements are based on a number of assumptions, estimates, projections or plans that are inherently subject to significant risks, uncertainties and contingencies. Actual results can differ materially from those anticipated in the Company's forward-looking statements.

Follow Hapag-Lloyd on Social Media:









